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Geographic Analysis:
State/Province/SCF $10/M
5-digit ZIP Code $10/M

Business Type $15/M
Buying Influence $10/M
Employee Size $10/M
One Per Location $10/M
Recency $10/M
Sales Volume $10/M
SIC Code $15/M
Telephone Numbers $60/M
Title $15/M

Selections 
(Additional Cost/M)

Environmental Design + Construction is the premier magazine exclusively covering the
rapidly growing green building industry. Through concise, insightful and solution-driven
editorial, this 9-time magazine reports on the innovative products, strategies and
technologies that are driving the industry’s success.
Covering such topics as resource and energy
efficiency, alternative and renewable energy sources,
indoor air quality, and life cycle assessment, ED+C
motivates and educates commercial and residential
building teams, including architects, interior
designers, facility managers, engineers, contractors,
and building owners.

Environmental Design + Construction is updated 
monthly. Contact a DM2 Account Executive for 
up-to-the-minute counts.

Size of List: 17,060
Base Price: $125/M
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Available

GEOGRAPHIC ANALYSIS

State ZIP Code Individuals
ME 039-049
NH 030-038
VT 050-059
MA 010-027
RI 028-029
CT 060-069

New England
NY 100-149
NJ 070-089
PA 150-196

Middle Atlantic
OH 430-458
IN 460-479
IL 600-629
MI 480-499
WI 530-549

East North Central
MN 550-567
IA 500-528
MO 630-658
ND 580-588
SD 570-577
NE 680-693
KS 660-679

West North Central
DE 197-199
MD 206-219
DC 200-205
VA 220-246
WV 247-268
NC 270-289
SC 290-299
GA 300-319
FL 320-349

South Atlantic
KY 400-427
TN 370-385
AL 350-369
MS 386-397

East South Central
AR 716-729
LA 700-714
OK 730-749
TX 750-799

West South Central
MT 590-599
ID 832-838
WY 820-831
CO 800-816
NM 870-884
AZ 850-865
UT 840-847
NV 889-898

Mountain
AK 995-999
WA 980-994
OR 970-979
CA 900-961
HI 967-968

Pacific
United States
U.S. Territories
Canada
Mexico
Other International
APO/FPO
Unknown
Total

82
100
100
582
59

233
6.8% 1,156

1,263
404
863

14.8% 2,530
581
220
764
594
475

15.4% 2,634
338
134
371
25
26

127
147

6.8% 1,168
41

370
173
524
30

484
178
474
660

17.2% 2,934
120
210
112
52

2.9% 494
94
84

112
969

7.4% 1,259
93
99
48

530
134
293
152
93

8.5% 1,442
51

508
372

2,145
124

18.8% 3,200
98.6% 16,817
0.3% 52
0.3% 49
0.0% 2
0.8% 132
0.0% 8
— —
100.0% 17,060

E-List Base Price: 

$425/M

SEE ALSO:
Architectural Specifier (Former Subscribers)
Energy User News
Engineered Systems
Interior Design
Pollution Engineering
Professional Builder
Reed Construction Data – Architecture Firm Database
Reed Construction Data – Contractors
Reed Construction Data – Regional Publication Group

Size of E-List: 

5,197

Multi-Channel Pricing

Mailing/E-Mail:$490/M
Mailing/Telemarketing:$215/M

Mailing/E-Mail/Telemarketing:$590/M

Minimum Order: 5,000 Names
1 year unlimited usage available
Prices subject to change without notice
Call for any additional costs, conditions and terms.

A BNP Media Publication
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Building Development                    
Commercial Architecture                 
Commercial Building Contracting       
Commercial Interior Design              
Landscape Architecture                  
Residential Architecture                
Residential Building Contracting        
Residential Interior Design             
Specifying Engineering/Spec

Writing     

Title

Architect/Interior Designer             
Builder/Owner                           
Building Developer                      
Engineer                              
Interior Designer          
President/General Manager              
Purchasing Manager                      
Sales/Marketing Manager

Employee Size

Less than 5
6-20
21-50
More than 50

Sales Volume

Less than $1 Million
$1 Million-$9 Million
More than $10 Million

Buying Influence*

Environmentally Safe Building Products
Approve                                 
Purchase                                
Recommend                               
Specify                                 

1,335
7,443
1,331

704
366

2,205
1,154

316

2,206

7,787
1,426

252
2,701
1,083
3,134

110
567

5,381
3,684
1,928
4,988

3,738
2,021

975

9,017
3,923

12,783
11,816

Source: Publisher's own data

* Multiple Response




