Environmental Design

+ Construction

Environmental Design + Construction is the premier magazine exclusively covering the rapidly growing green building industry. Through concise, insightful and solution-driven editorial, this 9-time magazine reports on the innovative products, strategies and

technologies that are driving the industry's success. Covering such topics as resource and energy efficiency, alternative and renewable energy sources, indoor air quality, and life cycle assessment, ED+C motivates and educates commercial and residential building teams, including architects, interior designers, facility managers, engineers, contractors, and building owners.

Environmental Design + Construction is updated monthly. Contact a DM2 Account Executive for up-to-the-minute counts.



Size of List: 17,060

Base Price: \$125/M

Selections (Additional Cost/M)

anhia Analysia.

Geographic Analysis:	
State/Province/SCF	\$10/M
5-digit ZIP Code	\$10/M
Business Type	\$15/M
Buying Influence	\$10/M
Employee Size	\$10/M
One Per Location	\$10/M
Recency	\$10/M
Sales Volume	\$10/M
SIC Code	\$15/M
Telephone Numbers	\$60/M
Title	\$15/M

Multi-Channel Pricing

Mailing/E-Mail:\$490/M Mailing/Telemarketing:\$215/M Mailing/E-Mail/Telemarketing:\$590/M

Size of E-List: **5**, **197**

E-List Base Price: \$425/M

SEE ALSO:

Architectural Specifier (Former Subscribers)

Energy User News

Engineered Systems

Interior Design

Pollution Engineering

Professional Builder

Reed Construction Data - Architecture Firm Database

Reed Construction Data – Contractors

Reed Construction Data – Regional Publication Group

Minimum Order: 5,000 Names 1 year unlimited usage available Prices subject to change without notice Call for any additional costs, conditions and terms.



	deodital life	ANALISIS	
State	ZIP Code	l	ndividuals
ME	039-049		82
NH	030-038		100
VT	050-059		100
MA	010-027		582
RI CT	028-029 060-069		59 233
New Engla		6.8%	1,156
NY	100-149		1,263
NJ	070-089		404
PA Middle Atle	150-196	14.8%	863 2,530
OH OH	430-458	14.070	581
IN	460-479		220
IL	600-629		764
MI	480-499		594
WI	530-549		475
East North		15.4%	2,634
MN	550-567		338
IA MO	500-528 630-658		134
ND	580-588		371 25
SD	570-577		26
NE	680-693		127
KS	660-679		147
West Nort	h Central	6.8%	1,168
DE	197-199		41
MD	206-219		370
DC VA	200-205 220-246		173 524
WV	247-268		30
NC	270-289		484
SC	290-299		178
GA	300-319		474
FL	320-349		660
South Atla		17.2%	2,934
KY	400-427		120
TN AL	370-385		210
MS	350-369 386-397		112 52
East South		2.9%	494
AR	716-729		94
LA	700-714		84
OK	730-749		112
TX Wast Caust	750-799	7.40/	969
West South		7.4%	1,259
MT ID	590-599		93
WY	832-838 820-831		99
CO	800-816		48 530
NM	870-884		134
AZ	850-865		293
UT	840-847		152
NV Mountain	889-898	0 50/	93
	005 000	8.5%	1,442
AK WA	995-999 980-994		51 500
OR	980-994 970-979		508 372
CA	900-961		2,145
HI	967-968		124
Pacific		18.8%	3,200
United Sta		98.6%	16,817
U.S. Territo	ories	0.3%	52
Canada		0.3%	49
Mexico Other Inter	rnational	0.0% 0.8%	2 132
APO/FPO	inativilui	0.0%	8
Unknown		_	_
Total		100.0%	17,060

Environmental Design + Construction



Business Type

Building Development	1,335
Commercial Architecture	7,443
Commercial Building Contracting	1,331
Commercial Interior Design	704
Landscape Architecture	366
Residential Architecture	2,205
Residential Building Contracting	1,154
Residential Interior Design	316
Specifying Engineering/Spec	
Writing	2,206

Title

Architect/Interior Designer	7,787
Builder/Owner	1,426
Building Developer	252
Engineer	2,701
Interior Designer	1,083
President/General Manager	3,134
Purchasing Manager	110
Sales/Marketing Manager	567

Employee Size

Less than 5	5,381
6-20	3,684
21-50	1,928
More than 50	4,988

Sales Volume

Less than \$1 Million	3,738
\$1 Million-\$9 Million	2,021
More than \$10 Million	975

Buying Influence*

Environmentally Safe Building Products	
Approve	9,017
Purchase	3,923
Recommend	12,783
Specify	11,816

Source: Publisher's own data